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FORD FOCUS GHIA- WP06 WFO

HOME & OFFICE LAMINATOR & 3 PRINTER
CARTRIDGES

VINTAGE TIPPER TRUCK, POND YACHT & OLD
SHOES

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE BOOKS

PORTABLE FABRIC SOUNDBAR & TOUCH
SCREEN CONTROL FOR CAR

1 SHELF OF BOOKS
GILT FRAMED WALL MIRROR

PAIR OF REPRODUCTION BLUE & WHITE
CHINESE VASES

MOTHER OF PEARL SCULPTURE & CONTAINER

1 SHELF - 2 RUMTOPF JARS, LAMP,
GLASSWARE ETC

1 SHELF OF HAND PAINTED WALL MASKS
QTY OF LPS & SINGLE RECORDS

QTY OF BALLOONS

QTY OF ICE & SNOW DE-ICING SALT

METAL TOOL BOX, WOODEN BOX, VINTAGE
CASE & TOOLS

PAIR OF REPRODUCTION BLUE & WHITE
CHINESE VASES

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE LIGHT PENDANTS
1 SHELF OF VINTAGE GAMES & PUZZLES

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE RADIOS & CASSETTE
PLAYERS

1 SHELF OF CAR CLEANING FLUIDS

SMALL COLOR GAS HEATER

6 ADJUSTABLE SHEET MUSIC STANDS

EBAC HOMEDRY 12L DEHUMIDIFIER

PETROL POWERED PAVER LEAF BLOWER
SPARE

3 FRAMED & GLAZED ABSTRACT ART PRINTS
CAST IRON GARDEN BENCH- FLAT PACKED

REPRODUCTION MERMAID TABLE LAMP
FOUNTAIN

2 GALVANISED WATERING CANS, 2 BUCKETS &
HAND PAINTED METAL JUG

2 PS4 GAMES CONSOLES (SPARES & REPAIRS)
SEGA GAMES CONSOLE ETC

LED LIGHT, FUSE BOX, INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
ETC

1 SHELF OF LILLIPUT LANE ORNAMENTS

1 SHELF- HAND MADE GREEK SLIPPERS, HATS,
SATCHEL ETC

QTY OF BOWLS
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1 SHELF OF VINTAGE CHINA & VASES ETC

PORTABLE RECORD PLAYER, DVD PLAYER &
FREEVIEW BOXES

1 SHELF OF MISC INC- MATERIAL, THEATRE
WORLD MAGAZINES, WALL BRACKETS ETC

QTY OF POOL WALL PLATES BY BARBRA
LINLEY-ADAMS

TOOL BOX & A BOX OF TOOLS

MODERN PINE FRAMED MIRROR

PLANT IN POT & VARIOUS PLANTERS

2 ELECTRIC DRUM KITS & MIXER

2 LARGE PIGGY BANKS

9 MOBILE PHONES- SPARES OR REPAIR
2 SHELVES OF MISC CHINA & GLASS

2 BOXES OF DOLLS HOUSE FURNITURE &
TOYS

ANTIQUE MANTEL CLOCK

DYNATRON VINTAGE RECORD CABINET
SPARE

SPARE

WEST GERMAN VASE

SMALL QTY OF EARRINGS ETC

RUIGE GENTS WRIST WATCH

DRESS RING

SILVER NECKLACE, SILVER MOUNTED
PENDANTS, EARRINGS & RINGS

VINTAGE LEATHER GIRL GUIDES BELT
9ct GOLD WEDDING BAND APPROX 8.89
1940 HUDSON WHISTLE & 2 VESTA CASES

SILVER POCKET WATCH, SILVER MEDAL,
GURHKA CAP BADGE ETC

QTY OF WATCHES

QTY OF COIN CUFFLINKS, BUTTONS,
BRACELET & NECKLACE

VARIOUS STAMPS & PRESENTATION STAMPS
QTY OF OLD COINS

SPARE

SPARE

QTY OF STAMP & PRESENTATION STAMPS

2 SAMSUNG TABLETS

COLLECTION OF ASCOT MEMBERS STAND
TOKENS & OTHERS

ACCURIST WRIST WATCH IN BOX

PAIR OF CARVED WOODEN SPIRITUAL
CHARAN SANDALS
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SILVER BACK BRUSH & SILVER PENDANT ON
CHAIN

2 SAMSUNG TABLETS
3 LIMITED EDITION BATMAN DC COMICS
2 ALBUMS OF STAMPS

CIGARETTE BOX, MONOCULARS, FOLDING
POCKET TOOLS ETC

QTY OF COLLECTABLE STAMPS &
PRESENTATION STAMPS

QTY OF COLLECTABLE COINS & NOTES

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD PRINT- WATCHFUL

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD CANVAS PRINT- LION

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD PRINT- SILENT APPROACH

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD CANVAS PRINT- LEOPARDS

TALL MODERN VASE, COUPLE EMBRACING
STATUE & SHELL ORNAMENT

A SELECTION OF BUDDHA ORNAMENTS &
OTHER ORNAMENTS

1 SHELF - MANTEL CLOCKS, METAL
ORNAMENTS ETC

VR HEAD SET IN BOX
3 SAMSUNG TABLETS

2 VINTAGE TELEPHONES, AMSTRAD RADIO,
SHAVER ETC

1 SHELF OF BOOKS
VINTAGE RAQUETS IN BAG

WICKER TUB CHAIR, WICKER VASE & COLUMN
PLANT STAND

QTY OF HANDBAGS- SOME NEW

WOODEN STORAGE TRUNK, LADDER BACK
CHAIR, STOOL & WOODEN SCULPTURE

CROCHET BLANKET
2 ORIENTAL DRESSES
CASSOCK ROBE/VESTMENT

MERCURY OUTBOARD ENGINE- SPARES OR
REPAIRS

LARGE WOODEN GIRAFFE STATUE & SMALL
GIRAFFE ORNAMANT

4 VARIOUS FIRE COMPANION SETS & SHOE
LAST

SPARE

SPARE

2 WOODEN STEP LADDERS
SMALL CANE BOOKSHELF

PAIR OF VINTAGE PLASTER FIGURES- BOY &
GIRL

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134

135

136
137

VARIOUS FILM PROJECTORS & SLIDE
PROJECTORS & ACCESSORIES

AQUALUNG MODULAR TECHSUIT- WET SUIT
HIGHPOINT POP UP TENT

LARGE QTY OF PICTURES & PAINTINGS
POND ALGAE REMOVER & BUTTERFLY NET
LONG PINE FRAMED WALL MIRROR

CRESSI SHORTY WETSUIT

DYED BLUE SHEEPSKIN RUG

FOOTBALL SHIRTS, SCARF & CAP

KAISER COPY LIGHT, PROJECTOR STAND,
PHOTOGRAPHY UMBRELLAS & LABORATORY

4 DEPTH MEASUREMENT POLES

PAIR OF CHINESE FAMILLE ROSE PORCELAIN
BOWLS

9ct GOLD CROSS ON CHAIN APPROX 1.1g & 9ct
OPAL BROOCH APPROX 2.69

SILVER NURSES BELT BUCKLE, SILVER
SERVIETTE RINGS & OTHER SILVER ITEMS

9ct GOLD BRACELET APPROX 3.4g, 9ct GOLD
CLIP ON EARRING APPROX 1g & ROLLED GOLD

SILVER BRACELET, SILVER NECKLACES,
BROOCH & EARRINGS

SILVER POCKET WATCH, SILVER WATCH FACE
& OTHER POCKET WATCHES & WATCH FACES

POCKET WATCH, BOX & VARIOUS COSTUME
JEWELLERY

1 SHELF OF OLD PHOTOS
4 STAMP ALBUMS & 1 EMPTY STOCK BOOK

18ct GOLD DIAMOND PENDANT ON 18ct GOLD
NECKLACE APPROX 2.69

9ct GOLD LADIES WRIST WATCH APPROX 14.8¢g
SPARE

SPARE

LOUIS VUITTON SUITCASE

HMS BULWARK MOUNTED PLAQUE

ANTIQUE BRASS MICROSCOPE &
ACCESSORIES

NECK FAN, LP RECORDS & UNUSED CASSETTE
TAPES

QTY OF CHISELS
SONY HEADPHONES & OTHER HEADPHONES

LARGE PROFESSIONAL MANFROTTO CAMERA
TRIPOD

ORIENTAL OIL PAINTING, CLOWN PAINTING & 1
OTHER

TORQUE TRIO 30 WATT AMPLIFIER

ACTION CAMERA, LED PROJECTOR, GOOGLE
NESTS ETC - 1 SHELF
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QTY OF FISCHER TECHNIK BUILDING KITS

1 SHELF OF FISHING REELS, ROD, CARP RIGS
& FISHING KNIFE

QTY OF HORSE BRASSES & SPOONS IN CASE

SET OF JOHN PLAYER CIGARETTE CARDS,
VINTAGE METAL BOXES & EPHEMERA

1 SHELF OF BOOTS & SHOES

2 SHELVES OF VINTAGE & DIGITAL CAMERAS &
ACCESSORIES

OLD MOTOROLA PHONE, OTHER PHONES,
CALCULATORS ETC -1 SHELF

QTY OF VINTAGE ANNUALS INC EAGLE & BLUE
PETER

QTY OF EMPTY CAMERA BAGS

QTY OF OLD IPADS - SOLD AS SEEN
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

ZOSI WIRELESS SMART SECURITY CAMERA
SYSTEM

2 SHELVES OF DOLLS & TOYS

MAG-LITE, RUGOTEST KITS, SPEAKER ETC - 1
SHELF

1 SHELF OF COLOURED GLASSWARE
5 FRAMED & GLAZED PICTURES & PRINTS

QTY OF LILLIPUT LANE MINITURE HOUSE
ORNAMENTS

1 SHELF- HARRY POTTER DVDS & WANDS,
FOOTBALL STICKER ALBUMS ETC

2 SHELVES OF ORDNANCE SURVEY MAPS

BOTTOM SHELF- STANLEY PLANE, SPIRIT
TORCHES, TAPE MEASURE ETC

BEACH COMBER 4 METAL DETECTOR

OCULAS VR HEADSET & MOBILE INTERNET
DEVICE

DORO MOBILE PHONE & VARIOUS CLOCKS
WALKMAN, CDS, LPS & SINGLES
PLAYSTATION GAME CONSOLE

WORK BOOTS

QTY OF HARRY POTTER BOOKS, THE LAW IS
FOR ALL & OTHER BOOKS

1 SHELF OF ELECTRONIC SWITCHES ETC

1 SHELF OF SINGLE RECORDS, LPS, TAKE
THAT BOOKS & A CASE OF CDS

8mm FILM & QTY OF VINTAGE RECORDS

1 SHELF- CAMBRIDGE AUDIO UPSAMPLER,
HEADPHONES, SPEAKER ETC

QTY OF AIRFIX MODELS & OTHERS
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2 SHELVES OF RED COLOURED GLASSWARE
1 SHELF OF VARIOUS COMPUTER GAMES
SPARE

SPARE

AIRFLOW METER IN CASE & VINTAGE
COMPACT CASIO KEYBOARD

QTY OF CAMERA FILM
SPARE

2 SHELVES OF ORNAMENTS, CHILDRENS
MUGS, VASES ETC

2 SHELVES OF MUGS, BOWLS, WORCESTER
TUREEN, TEAPOT ETC

QTY OF SINGLE RECORDS
QTY OF BOOKS ON ART

2 SHELVES OF MODELS OF YESTERYEAR DIE
CAST VEHICLES- SOME BOXED SOME LOOSE

2 SHELVES OF PLATED WARE, BRASSWARE &
METALWARE

VINTAGE HANIMEX TAPE RECORDER & MIXING
DECK

QTY OF CRESTED WARE CHINA
SPARE

SPARE

ABRU 3 WAY LADDER

1 SHELF OF COLOURED GLASS VASES &
STUDIO GLASS BOWLS

1 SHELF OF BRASS WARE, METAL WARE ETC
2 PERSON SINGLE SKIN FESTIVAL TENT

QTY OF PHOTO FRAMES

QTY OF CUTLERY

QTY OF AUCTION CATALOGUES

2 VINTAGE BLACK & WHITE HANDKERCHEIF
VASES

1 SHELF OF SEWING ACCESSORIES, HAT PINS
ETC

VINTAGE BOXED TRANSISTOR RADIOS,
FERGUSON RADIO, PHONE ETC - 1/2 SHELF

QTY OF AFRICAN CARVINGS - 1/2 SHELF
SPARE

QTY OF PICQUOT WARE, SILVER TOP SCENT
BOTTLES ETC

BOTTOM SHELF OF MISC

SPARE

SPARE

2 CHILDRENS UKELELES

BIGTRACK ELECTRONIC VEHICLE IN BOX
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MORPHY RICHARDS FOOD STEAMER

4 ANTIQUE PICTURES & PRINTS INC ROYAL
WILLIAM YARD

SPARE

1 SHELF INC WRENCH BARS, TOOL KITS, HEAD
TORCHES ETC

PAIR OF ANTIQUE VASES, SWAN ORNAMENT &
OTHER ORNAMENTS

2 VINTAGE OIL LAMPS

METAL WARE, PLATED WARE, ORNAMENTS
ETC - 1 SHELF

ROYAL DOULTON BALLOON SELLER & OTHER
ORNAMENTS

CANTEEN OF CUTLERY

LARGE QTY OF ORDNANCE SURVEY MAPS - 1
SHELF

BOTTOM SHELF OF STATIONERY
EASTWOOD ACOUSTIC GUITAR
STEEPLETONE MUSIC SYSTEM

ROYAL DOULTON CHARACTER JUG SAIREY
GAMP, CONTINENTAL CHARGERS & OTHER
CHINA

1 SHELF OF COLOURED GLASSWARE

1 SHELF OF CANDLES, BAROMETER,
BOOKENDS ETC

ARTIST EASEL & ARTIST EQUIPMENT
SPARE
SPARE

BED WARMING PAN, 2 SHOOTING STICKS &
WALKING CANE

AIR PURIFIER, KENWOOD WATER FILTER,
FOOD CUTTER & CERAMIC HEATER

1 SHELF OF COLLECTABLE DOLLS

1 SHELF OF FANTASY CHALICES, SAND TIMER,
POTION POTS ETC

VINTAGE MID WINTER TEA SET, PARAGON TEA
SET, PLANTER & OTHER CHINA

SPARE
HI SPOT ACOUSTIC GUITAR

PANASONIC LCD TV, DVD PLAYER & SANYO
VHS PLAYER

1 SHELF OF DECORATIVE VASES, BOWLS ETC

1 SHELF OF CHINA TANKARDS, VASES,
TEAPOTS ETC

ROYAL DOULTON CHARACTER JUG-INDIAN,
BUDDHA ORNAMENT, PLATEDWARE ETC - 1
SHELF

BOTTOM SHELF- VINTAGE LINEN & MATERIAL
FASHION BAG, SUNGLASSES & SPORENS
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DENON CD PLAYER & LG SPEAKER
SPARE
QTY OF ROYAL ALBERT TEAWARE

NORITAKE DINER & TEAWARE- PROGRESSION-
BLUE MOON

COLOROLL DENBY TEAWARE, PAIR OF SPODE
WALL PLATES, HAND PAINTED VASE,
WEDGWOOD

THE CHAMPION WORLD FAMOUS JUICER
MACHINE

2 KINDERMAN SLIDE PROJECTORS ON SMALL
STAND

VINTAGE SANYO CASSETTE PLAYER

FEMALE BUST ORNAMENT & FIGURE WITH
CHILD ORNAMENT

FAN HEATER, CALL BLOCKER, APPLE IPAD,
BINOCULARS, BINGO GAME ETC

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE CUTLERY
SPARE

VINTAGE PINK POLISHED MARBLE VASE,
STUDIO GLASS BOWL,DOULTON CHINA, VASE
& TINS

ANTIQUE INLAID MANTEL CLOCK & CUCKOO
CLOCK

ART DECO STYLE TABLE LAMP

2 LARGE BRASS SHELLS, BRASS DUCKS,
DRESSING TABLE SET ETC

2 SHELVES OF ROYALTY MUGS & CHINA

2 SHELVES OF COLLECTABLE BLUE
GLASSWARE- VASES, BOWLS & GLASSES

ACUSTIC GUITAR, SMALL GUITAR AMP & CAPO
LCD TV, SONY CD/DVD PLAYER ETC
ANTIQUE MANTEL CLOCK

1 SHELF OF MISC INC- CARVED FOLDING BIN,
PICTURES ETC

1 SHELF OF VASES, DECANTERS, GLASS
CLOCK & OTHER GLASSWARE

1 SHELF OF STATIONERY, SCANNER, PRINTER
INK ETC

1 SHELF OF SLIDE PROJECTOR, MICROSCOPE,
MOVIE CAMERA ETC

PURE DAB RADIO & SPEAKER

LARGE BLUE & WHITE REPRODUCTION FISH
BOWL WITH WOODEN STAND

2 SHELVES OF CHAIN, VASES, TEAPOTS ETC

ACROSS 2 SHELVES- LARGE QTY OF GREEN
GLASSWARE

QTY OF MODERN DECORATIVE VASES-
BOTTOM SHELF

2 MODERN ORNAMENTS- FIGURE SEATED &
COUPLE SCULPTURE
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WICKER CHAIR WITH HEART SHAPED BACK

BRASS SPIRIT KETTLE ON STAND & PAIR OF
BRASS CANDLE STICKS

1 SHELF OF WOODEN BOWLS, LETTER RACKS
ETC

1 SHELF OF STAMPS & STAMP COLLECTORS
ACCESSORIES

BOTTOM SHELF- CRATE OF MISC, TOOLS,
WIRE ETC

QTY OF LP RECORDS
MODERN GILT FRAMED WALL MIRROR

FRAMED & GLAZED WATER COLOUR- CORNISH
BEACH BY ELIZABETH PARR

TAPESTRY PICTURES, MODERN PICTURES &
PRINTS

BRASS EFFETC ORNATE PAN STAND, SMALL
CARVED TABLE & CANE TABLE

HP PAVILION COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES

LARGE QTY OF KERNEWK POTTERY- DAISY
PATTERN

LARGE QTY OF GLASSWARE INC- PUNCH
BOWL, STUDIO BOWL, DECANTERS ETC

SPARE
SPARE
ART DECO STYLE TABLE LAMP

TALL VINTAGE GREEN GLASS DECANTORS &
OTHERS

ROBERTS DAB RADIO, VINTAGE STYLE RADIO,
CASSETTE PLAYER & 1 OTHER

GTECH HAND HELD CLEANER

2 SHELVES- COINS, FIGURES, ORNAMENTS
ETC

QTY OF MODERN FIGUREENS

ROYAL DOULTON GLASS VASES & COLOURED
GLASSWARE

5 BOXES OF GLASSES
2 COMPUTER JOYSTICKS

QTY OF CIGARETTE CARDS IN ALBUMS, VIEWS
OF INTEREST ETC

QTY OF ARTISTS WATER COLOURS & PAINTS
ETC

QTY OF VINTAGE WEIGHING SCALES
QTY OF MARVEL BOOKS

VINTAGE POND YACHT

COLLECTION OF ROCKS & MINERALS
SPARE

VINTAGE CAMERAS, CAMERA TRIPOD,
BINOCUARS ETC

QTY OF LP RECORDS
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QTY OF FISHING WEIGHTS

SPARE

SPARE

PANASONIC LCD TV & HUMAX FREEVIEW BOX
ALBUM OF BLACK & WHITE PHOTOS

VINTAGE COFFEE TABLE WITH STOOLS
BELOW

FLIGHT CASE

QTY OF BLUE & WHITE CHINA

QTY OF DRINKING GLASSES
LARGE GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE

QTY OF COPPER WARE- BOWLS, JUGS,
CANDLE STICKS ETC

BOX OF MILITARY CLOTHING & OUTDOOR
HIKING GEAR

MERCIA FOLDING MASSAGE TABLE

3 STONEWARE POTS, BOWLS, GLASS
DECANTERS ETC

ANTIQUE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

POOLE TEA SERVICE, VARIOUS CLOCKS,
GLASSWARE ETC

ANTIQUE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

FRANCIS BAKER SMALL ARMS COLLIMATOR IN
CASE

VINTAGE SONY HIFI, RECORD PLAYER &
WHARFDALE SPEAKERS

SMALL QTY OF COLOURED GLASS
ORNAMENTS

PAIR MODERN 2 DRAWER BEDSIDE CABINETS
BLACK ASH 3 DRAWER CHEST

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SELECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

SMALL QTY OF VINTAGE PENS ETC

AUTOGRAPH BOOK, VINTAGE INFORMATION
BOOKS ETC

MENS WATCHES, SUNGLASSES ETC
TIN OF STAMPS

VINTAGE STYLE TILLEY LAMP

QTY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY
SMALL QTY OF LADIES WATCHES
QTY OF PENS, PARKER ETC

SMALL QTY OF RELIGIOUS ITEMS, CROSSES
ETC
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SELECTION OF SCISSORS

COINS, NOTES, MEDALS ETC

SPARE

SPARE

3 THAI STYLE BUDDHA FIGURES
MODERN PLASTIC STOOL/TABLE
FOLDER OF BLACK & WHITE PHOTOS
MODERN PINE CHEST OF 7 DRAWERS
MODERN PINE BEDSIDE CUPBOARD
CHILI EASYCHAIR & STOOL

TREVOR DENNING FRAMED OIL PAINTING-
SPANISH BULL FIGHTER

MODERN UPHOLSTERED PADDED BLANKET
BOX

VINTAGE WALKING STICK

QTY OF FRAMED PICTURES ETC
MODERN BAR STOOL/SEAT

FOLDER OF BLACK & WHITE PHOTOS
VINTAGE CAMEL STOOL

ROBERT LENKIEWICZ FRAMED PRINT (KAREN
WITH BRONZE SHAWL)

SMALL OAK BARLEY TWIST DROPLEAF TABLE
VINTAGE RADIO, SEWING ACCESSORIES ETC
50'LG TV WITH REMOTE

2 CARVED CHINESE EBONISED VASE STANDS
BLYSS DEHUMIDIFIER

HOOVER UPRIGHT CLEANER

MODERN TV UNIT

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

WOOD BACKED MUSIC POSTERS, BOOKS ETC
3 TRAVEL SUITCASES & SAMSONITE SIDE BAG
OYSTER CAMERA CASE & SIDE BAG

QTY OF BLANKETS

QTY OF GLASSWARE

QTY OF CHINA, DINNER & TEAWARE ETC
WORK BOOTS, WELLIES ETC

BERYL COOK PRINTS & 2 CANVAS PICTURES
LP RECORDS & SINGLES

ASTRONOMY BOOKS

QTY OF ORDNANCE SURVEY MAPS
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380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
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410
411
412

413
414
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DELL LAPTOP
QTY OF MUSIC BOOKS

TRAVEL SUITCASE

QTY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

VINTAGE LIGHTERS, PENKNIVES ETC
VINTAGE FAN, DECORATIVE BOX ETC

RED CROSS BADGES, DEATH PLAQUE ETC
QTY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

QTY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

SELECTION OF VINTAGE COINS

VINTAGE POCKET KNIVES ETC

QTY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY ETC

SMALL QTY OF VINTAGE PENS

QTY OF MENS & LADIES WATCHES

SPARE

SPARE

SAPRE

NCR MONITORS/SCREENS ETC - 2 SHELVES
QTY OF SMALL & LARGE VASES ETC

VINTAGE CAMERA STAND & 3 MODERN
CAMERA STANDS

BAGATELLE BOXED GAME

SPARE

SPARE

MODERN CORNER SOFA

2 AFRICAN STYLE DRUMS
DECORATIVE PAINTED ORIENTAL TRUNK
CARVED ORIENTAL CAMPHOR TRUNK
MODERN LINEN BASKET

VINTAGE DOLLS ETC

VINTAGE DECCACOLOUR TV

METAL BOUND WOOD TRUNK
PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
SHOWER CHAIR & FOLDING CHAIR
STORAGE DRAWERS & FILING CABINET

4 VINTAGE LEATHER UPHOLSTERED DINING
CHAIRS

KIDNEY SHAPED COCKTAIL CABINET
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
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439

440

441

442
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OVER DOOR HANGER

BOX OF TOOLS, MISC ETC

CARVED BOX, AFRICAN FIGURE ETC
VINTAGE LEATHER UPHOLSTERED CHAIR
3 VINTAGE ADVERTISING MIRRORS
STONE BUDDHA HEAD SCULPTURE

VINTAGE SHAPED COFFEE TABLE & MULTI
TIER SHELF UNIT

SPARE
SPARE

GILT FRAMED DRESSING TABLE MIRROR,
DECORATIVE WALL MIRROR & PINE FRAMED
MIRROR

LARGE POOLE CHARGER- AEGEAN- FISH
DESIGN

VINTAGE COCKTAIL CABINET

HITACHI 50' LCD TV - NO REMOTE
VARIOUS SEWING BOXES & CONTENTS
MODERN NEST OF 3 TABLES

SPARE

SPARE

3 MICROPHONE STANDS

SONY DVD PLAYER, DESK FAN ETC
PINE EFFECT CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

PINE FRAMED SINGLE BED WITH GUEST BED
BELOW

NAUTICAL THEAMED CLOCK & CLOCK
PICTURES

PAIR OF ORIENTAL STYLE DARK WOOD
CABINETS

SEASONIC PRIME GX-850 WATTS POWER
SUPPLY & A PORTABLE MONITOR

PAIR OF WOODEN STEPS & 2 ALUMINIUM STEP
LADDERS

4 HORSE RELATED PICTURES & PRINTS

LARGE GILT FRAMED BEVELLED EDGE
MIRROR

PAIR OF SWIVEL BAR STOOLS

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD PRINT- LADY IN WAITING

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD CANVAS PRINT- LEOPARD

ANTIQUE EBONY INLAID NURSING CHAIR
LARGE PINE FRAMED WALL MIRROR
SPARE

SPARE

PARKSIDE WET & DRY CLEANER

452
453
454
455

456

457

458

459

460
461
462
463

464

465
466
467
468

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

477

478
479

480

481

482

483
484
485

OIL PAINTING BY TAYLOR & 2 BIRD PRINTS
REPRODUCTION INLAID 2 TIER SIDE TABLE
VINTAGE FRAMELESS MIRROR

GILT FRAMED STEPHEN GAYFORD LIMITED
EDITION PRINT- STAND BY ME

GILT FRAMED STEPHEN GAYFORD LIMITED
EDITION PRINT-BROKEN SILENCE

GILT FRAMED STEPHEN GAYFORD LIMITED
EDTION PRINT- SOLITUDE

2 FRAMED & GLAZED F.J WIDGERY PRINTS & 1
UNFRAMED PRINT-DARTMOOR

FILT FRAMED MIRROR & VARIOUS PICTURES &
PRINTS

TOOL BOX & CONTENTS
ROUND BRASS TRAY ON FOLDING BASE
2 CASES OF LP RECORDS

FRAMED & GLAZED PRINT- ASPECTS OF
HASLAR & CANVAS PAINTING

2 APPLE COMPUTER MONITORS- SPARES OR
REPAIRS

UNDERCOUNTER FRIDGE
INDESIT 7kg WASHING MACHINE
DRONE IN CASE

PAIR OF HAND PAINTED ORIENTAL WALL
PANELS

LG LCD TV & DVD PLAYER

FRIDGE MASTER TABLE TOP FREEZER
ZANUSSI VENTED TUMBLE DRYER
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

PAIR OF FRAMED & GLAZED PRINTS & 1
OTHER

SMALL WATER COLOUR & MEAVY CHURCH
PRINT

VINTAGE FRAMELESS MIRROR

REPRODUSCTION HOTEL WESTMINSTER WALL
CLOCK

DARTMOUTH PRINT, ORIENTAL PRINT, GLASS
PANEL & 2 OTHER PICTURES

VINTAGE WOODEN WALKING CRUTCH &
STRAW BROOM ETC

WALL BAROMETER, WINDMILL LAMP,
CUTLERY, TRAY ETC

BEKO UNDERCOUNTER FRIDGE
HORNBY DUBLO CLOCKWORK TRAIN SET
ZANUSSI 8kg WASHING MACHINE



486
487

488

489

490

491

492
493
494
495
496
497

BEKO UNDERCOUNTER FREEZER

FOLDING WALL PAPER PASTING TABLE & QTY
OF WALL PAPER

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD CANVAS PRINT- TIGER

VINTAGE OVAL PORTRAIT PICTURE & YACHT
PICTURE

GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING BY TELON &
PORTRAIT OIL PAINTING

GILT FRAMED LIMITED EDITION STEPHEN
GAYFORD PRINT- TRANQUIL MOMENTS

MAHOGANY HALL TAND
FOLDING STEPS

QTY OF CERAMIC TILES
RALEIGH SPRINT ROAD BIKE

4 VARIOUS PICTURES & PRINTS

PAIR OF METAL CHAIRS & MAHOGANY SHAPED
OCC TABLE
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